
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Dagstuhl Perspectives Seminar on KR

9:00 am
9:30 am

10:00 am
10:30 am

11:00 am
11:30 am

12:00 noon
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
1:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm
3:30 pm

4:00 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Intro and welcome
Participant Introductions

Coffee

Invited talks: History of
KR
Tony Cohn
and Thomas Eiter

Survey Results

WG1 Part 1
Rethinking the KR CFP

Coffee 15:15-15:45

WG1 Part 2
Rethinking the KR CFP

Discussion

Invited talk: KR and AI
Ian Horrocks
Sébastien Konieczny

Coffee

Invited talk: KR and ML
Francesca Toni
Ana Ozaki

Working Group 2 Intro
Research Challenges

Invited talk: KR and IS
Diego Calvanese
Meghyn Bienvenu
Invited talk: KR and Rob.
Gerhard Lakemeyer
Michael Beetz
Coffee

Working Group 2
Research challenges: KR
and Information systems,
robotics, foundations, ML

Discussion: Uncertainty
Intro: Jean Christoph Jung

Coffee

Working Group 2 (cont’d)
Research challenges: KR
and Information systems,
robotics, foundations, ML

Excursion
Hiking, biking, or other,
TBD

Coffee

Excursion
Hiking, biking, or other,
TBD

Applications of KR
Esra Erdem, Torsten
Schaub, Michael
Thielscher
Coffee

Working Group 3
Expanding KR: Geo-
graphic, attracting people
to KR, disadvantaged
groups, other event types

Working Group 4
The state of the art in sub-
areas of KR

Coffee

Working Group 4 (cont’d)
The state of the art in sub-
areas of KR

Working Group 5
Small groups: Interaction
between subareas

Coffee

Discussion
Summary, individual im-
pressions, wrapup
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