0.00	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00 am 9:30 am	Intro and welcome Participant Introductions	Invited talk: KR and AI Ian Horrocks Sébastien Konieczny	Discussion: Uncertainty Intro: Jean Christoph Jung	Applications of KR Esra Erdem, Torsten Schaub, Michael	Working Group 5 Small groups: Interaction between subareas
10:00 am	Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	Thielscher Coffee	Coffee
10:30 am 11:00 am 11:30 am	Invited talks: History of KR Tony Cohn and Thomas Eiter	Invited talk: KR and ML Francesca Toni Ana Ozaki Working Group 2 Intro	Working Group 2 (cont'd) Research challenges: KR and Information systems, robotics, foundations, ML	Working Group 3 Expanding KR: Geo- graphic, attracting people to KR, disadvantaged groups, other event types	Discussion Summary, individual im- pressions, wrapup
12:00 noon		Research Challenges		groups, oner even types	
12:30 pm	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
1:00 pm					
1:30 pm					
2:00 pm 2:30 pm	Survey Results	Invited talk: KR and IS Diego Calvanese	Excursion Hiking, biking, or other,	Working Group 4 The state of the art in sub-	
3:00 pm	WG1 Part 1 Rethinking the KR CFP	Meghyn Bienvenu Invited talk: KR and Rob. Gerhard Lakemeyer	TBD	areas of KR	
3:30 pm		Michael Beetz Coffee	Coffee	Coffee	
4:00 pm 4:30 pm	WG1 Part 2 Rethinking the KR CFP Discussion	Working Group 2 Research challenges: KR and Information systems,	Excursion Hiking, biking, or other, TBD	Working Group 4 (cont'd) The state of the art in sub- areas of KR	
5:00 pm		robotics, foundations, ML			
6:00 pm					

## Dagstuhl Perspectives Seminar on KR